Monday

Sunday
10 June 2012 11 June 2012

07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Registration (-18:00)

Tuesday
12 June 2012

Registration (-18:00)

Wednesday
13 June 2012

Registration (-18:00)

Speakers' briefing

Speakers' briefing

Speakers' briefing (-08:50)

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break

Oral Presentations

Lunch
(13:10 Speakers' Briefing)

Oral Presentations

Coffee Break

t-Poster Exhibition

Registration Oral Presentations

sSwccC

Welcome Reception
SWCC, Exhibition Hall

t-Poster

Exhibition

t-Poster Exhibition

Plenary

Exploration/HumanSpacefl.

Plenary
Earth Observation

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Thursday
14 June 2012

Registration (-18:00)
Speakers' briefing
Plenary
Communication / Navigation

Coffee Break

Oral Presentations

Oral Presentations

Oral Presentations

Lunch
(13:10 Speakers' Briefing)

Lunch
(13:10 Speakers' Briefing)

Lunch
(13:10 Speakers' Briefing)

Oral Presentations

Exhibition

Oral Presentations

t-Poster Exhibition
e-Poster

Exhibition
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Oral Presentations

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Oral Presentations

Oral Presentations

Reception
City Hall, Stockholm

Coffee Break

Oral Presentations

Gala Dinner
& Awards Presentation
Vasa Museum, Stockholm

Friday

15 June 2012
07:30 08:00
Speakers' briefing 08:00 08:30
08:30 09:00
Oral Presentations 09:00 - 09:30
09:30 10:00
Coffee Break 10:00 - 10:30
10:30 11:00
Closing Ceremony 1100 - 11:30
11:30 12:00
12:00 12:30
mneh 12:30 13:00
13:00 13:30
13:30 14:00
14:00 14:30
14:30 15:00
15:00 15:30
15:30 16:00
16:00 16:30
16:30 17:00
17:00 17:30
17:30 18:00
18:00 18:30
19:00 19:30
19:30 20:00
20:00 20:30
20:30 21:00
21:00 21:30
21:30 22:00
22:00 22:30




